10%  AMENITY SPACE AREA REQUIRED = SQ.MT.1159.65

= SQ.MT.1159.88  AMENITY SPACE AREA PROVIDED

CERTIFICATE OF AREA 

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE  PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON  02 / 06 / 2021 AND THE DIMENSIONS OF SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT
STATED ON THE PLAN  ARE 16895.70  SQ.MT. (SIXTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY FIVE POINT SEVEN ZERO SQ.MT.) AS MEASURED
ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP TOWN PLANNING
SCHEME RECORDS

AREA STATEMENT

PROFORMA 'A'
SQ.MTS.

-

SCOOTER / M.CYCLE

SPACE FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES